QUALITY & EXPERTISE FOR YOUR SEALING NEEDS
|DESCRIPTION
The BECA 231/AE profile is a
polyurethane U-ring type single acting
rod seal with offset lips, with a POM
back-up ring integrated into the back.
It can be assembled in a groove
according to standard ISO 5597.

Part number
Rod
diameter
Ød1 f8
Groove
diameter
ØD1 H10
Seal
height
H1
Groove
width
L1 0/+0.5
231.1828AEG 18.00 28.00 8.00 9.00
231.R103004 30.00 40.00 10.00 11.00
231.350456E 35.00 45.00 6.50 7.50
231.R703504 35.00 45.00 6.50 7.50
231.035045E 35.00 45.00 10.00 11.00
231.R035045 35.00 45.00 10.00 11.00
231.04555AE 45.00 55.00 7.00 8.00
231.04658AE 46.00 58.00 12.00 13.00
Part number
Rod
diameter
Ød1 f8
Groove
diameter
ØD1 H10
Seal
height
H1
Groove
width
L1 0/+0.5
231.2055065 55.00 65.00 12.00 13.00
231.E070083 70.00 83.00 13.00 14.00
231.1001154 100.00 115.00 13.00 14.00
231.0105BAE 105.00 125.00 12.00 13.00
231.105125E 105.00 125.00 15.00 16.00
231.E130150 130.00 150.00 16.00 17.00
231.200225E 200.00 225.00 15.00 16.00
231.E200225 200.00 225.00 20.00 21.00
Other intermediate sizes can be provided.
HYDRAULIC SEALS | ROD SEALS | BECA 231/AE